
Activ Secure - Critical Illness Plan

Benefit Illustration in respect of policies offered on individual and family floater basis

Contact us:
1800 270 7000

Pr
od

uc
t 

N
am

e:
 A

ct
iv

 S
ec

ur
e,

 P
ro

du
ct

 U
IN

: A
D

IH
LI

P1
8

0
7

6
V

0
1

1
7

1
8

.

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited. IRDAI Reg.153. CIN No. U66000MH2015PLC263677.
Product Name: Activ Secure, Product UIN: ADIHLIP18076V011718.
Address: 9th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, Jupiter Mills Compound, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, 
Mumbai 400013. Email: care.healthinsurance@adityabirlacapital.com, Website: adityabirlahealthinsurance.com, 
Telephone: 1800 270 7000. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read terms and conditions 
carefully before concluding a sale. Trademark/Logo Aditya Birla Capital is owned by Aditya Birla Management 
Corporation Private Limited and is used by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited under licensed user agreement(s).

Health Insurance
Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited
(A subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)

Coverage opted on 
individual basis 

covering each member 
of the family separately 

(at a single point in time)

Coverage opted on individual basis 
covering multiple members of 

the family under a single policy 
(Sum insured is available 

for each member of the family)

Coverage opted on family floater basis 
with overall Sum insured 
(Only one sum insured is 

available for the entire family)

Premium 
(Rs.)

Sum 
Insured 

(Rs.)

Premium 
(Rs.)

Discou
nt, 

If any

Premium 
after 

discount
(Rs.)

Sum 
Insured 

(Rs.)

Sum 
Insured 

(Rs.)

Premium 
after 

discount
(Rs.)

Floater 
discount, 

if any

Premium or 
consolidated 
premium for 
all members 

of family 
(Rs.)

Age of 
the 

members 
insured

(Yrs)

5-15

46-50

61-65

51-55

31-35

21-25

36-40

66-70*

41-45

15-20

26-30

56-60

809

971

1,197

874

1,715

2,621

4,503

8,808

14,951

25,075

40,670

59,829

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

809

2,621

971

4,503

8,808

14,951

874

1,197

1,715

25,075

59,829

40,670

87

120

97

81

4,067

5,983

881

262

172

1,495

450

2,508

1,077

1,544

2,359

786

874

728

4,053

7,927

36,603

13,456

53,846

22,568

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

5,00,000

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Total Premium for all members of the 
family is Rs. 3,721, when each 
member is covered separately.

Total Premium for all members of the family is 
Rs. 3,349, when they are covered under a single 
policy.

NA

Sum Insured available for each 
individual is Rs. 5,00,000. 

Sum Insured available for each family member is     
Rs. 5,00,000. 

NA

Note: Premium rates specified in the above illustration are standard premium rates without considering any loading.  The premium 
rates are exclusive of taxes applicable.

2. Family discount: 10% of policy premium in case more than 2 insured members are covered in a single policy.

5. Please refer to Policy wordings and rate chart for more details        . 

 aged 35, 30 and 7 respectively.

Note:          

1. The above are base premium for Activ Secure - Critical Illness Plan - 2 for one year policy tenure. Policy is opted by Self, Spouse, child 
 

4. Policy is issued only on Individual basis.

3. *Premium rates are for renewal only.

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA


	Page 1

