

Activ Secure - Critical Illness Plan

Benefit Illustration in respect of policies offered on individual and family floater basis										
Age of the members insured (Yrs)	Coverage opted on individual basis covering each member of the family separately (at a single point in time)		Coverage opted on individual basis covering multiple members of the family under a single policy (Sum insured is available for each member of the family)				Coverage opted on family floater basis with overall Sum insured (Only one sum insured is available for the entire family)			
	Premium (Rs.)	Sum Insured (Rs.)	Premium (Rs.)	Discou nt, If any	Premium after discount (Rs.)	Sum Insured (Rs.)	Premium or consolidated premium for all members of family (Rs.)	Floater discount, if any	Premium after discount (Rs.)	Sum Insured (Rs.)
5-15	809	5,00,000	809	81	728	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
15-20	874	5,00,000	874	87	786	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
21-25	971	5,00,000	971	97	874	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
26-30	1,197	5,00,000	1,197	120	1,077	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
31-35	1,715	5,00,000	1,715	172	1,544	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
36-40	2,621	5,00,000	2,621	262	2,359	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
41-45	4,503	5,00,000	4,503	450	4,053	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
46-50	8,808	5,00,000	8,808	881	7,927	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
51-55	14,951	5,00,000	14,951	1,495	13,456	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
56-60	25,075	5,00,000	25,075	2,508	22,568	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
61-65	40,670	5,00,000	40,670	4,067	36,603	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
66-70*	59,829	5,00,000	59,829	5,983	53,846	5,00,000	NA	NA	NA	NA
family is R s	ium for all men s. 3,721 , wher covered separa	n each	Total Premium for all members of the family is Rs. 3,349 , when they are covered under a single policy.				ΝΑ			
	ed available for s Rs. 5,00,000		Sum Insured available for each family member is Rs. 5,00,000.				NA			

Note: Premium rates specified in the above illustration are standard premium rates without considering any loading. The premium rates are exclusive of taxes applicable.

Note:

- The above are base premium for Activ Secure Critical Illness Plan 2 for one year policy tenure. Policy is opted by Self, Spouse, child 1. aged 35, 30 and 7 respectively.
- Family discount: 10% of policy premium in case more than 2 insured members are covered in a single policy. 2.
- *Premium rates are for renewal only. 3.
- 4. Policy is issued only on Individual basis.
- Please refer to Policy wordings and rate chart for more details. 5.

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited. IRDAI Reg.153. CIN No. U66000MH2015PLC263677. Product Name: Activ Secure, Product UIN: ADIHLIP18076V011718.

Address: 9th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, Jupiter Mills Compound, 841, Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai 400013. Email: care.healthinsurance@adityabirlacapital.com, Website: adityabirlahealthinsurance.com, Telephone: 1800 270 7000. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read terms and conditions carefully before concluding a sale. Trademark/Logo Aditya Birla Capital is owned by Aditya Birla Management Corporation Private Limited and is used by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited under licensed user agreement(s).

